

RE: 2024-2025 Rams Boosters Board of Directors

The following 2024-2025 Boosters Board of Directors was approved by the Rams Baseball Boosters Board on June 26, 2024:

EXECUTIVE BOARD	OFFICERS	COMMITTEE MEMBERS
President:	Stephanie Wally	Derek Carmona (Past President)
Vice President:	(Available)	John Keisler (Past Vice President)
Treasurer:	Tom Hu	Thomas Hu (Past Treasurer)
Controller/Accounting:	(Available)	Karen Kosoff (Past Controller)
Secretary:	Amy McInerney	Stephanie Wally (Past Secretary)
PROGRAMS	DIRECTORS	COMMITTEE MEMBERS
Communications:	Dan Moreno	John Keisler (Webmaster)
Ramswear:	Courtney Claverie	Monique Steimke (Uniforms)
Special Events:	Cindy Bui	Susanah Martin, Amanda Waytas
Annual Banquet:	Cynthia Perez	Susanah Martin, Malissa Paige
Snack Shack:	Tracey Claverie	Available
Sponsorship:	Dave Ness	Stephanie Wally (Sponsor Relations)
Photography:	Amanda Waytas	Available
Field Maintenance:	Matt Paige	Walt Patton, Dave Ness, Scott Wally
Capital Campaign:	(Available)	Dave Ness, Scott Wally, Derek Carmona
Team Snap:	Dan Moreno	John Keisler (Past)
Webmaster:	Dan Moreno	John Keisler (Past)
Alumni Relations:	Available	Brian Ramsey (Past)
Cornhole Tournament:	Brett Gallo	Malissa Paige, John Keisler (Past)
Poker Tournament:	Brett Gallo	Malissa Paige, John Keisler (Past)
Bunco Night:	Malissa Paige	Susanah Martin, John Keisler (Past)
Snap Raise:	(Available)	Katherine Shaw (Past)
Beato Tournament:	Derek Carmona	Susanah Martin, Stephanie Wally
TEAM PARENTS	CHAIR	COMMITTEE MEMBERS
Freshman:	Erica Rodriguez	Amy McInerney (Past)
Junior Varsity:	Shelly Fernald-Hu	Stephanie Wally (Past)
Varsity:	TBD	Kelly Lopez (Past)



Available Positions: Want to Get Involved?

There are several positions that have become vacant or made available for the 2024-2025 Boosters Board due to graduation or planned succession. Several current Board Members and Program Directors have indicated that they will remain in their positions or transition to "Past" Board Members to support incoming volunteers.

If you are interested in learning more about a particular position or joining the Board please contact John Keisler at: ipkeisler@hotmail.com.

About Millikan Rams Baseball Boosters

The Millikan Rams Baseball Boosters are a registered 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Our mission is to build a dynamic community of parents, families, and friends who dedicate our time and resources to supporting on-field success for our players and coaches. Tax ID 46-1128991. Donations are tax deductible; however, we recommend tax deduction matters be discussed with a tax professional.

More information about the Rams Baseball Boosters online at www.ramsboosters.org.